Type-Survey
Type (Ordering designation) Nominal (rated) torque Nominal (rated) speed
T32FNA/50 N@m 50 N@m 20 000 min−1
T32FNA/100 N@m 100 N@m 20 000 min−1
T32FNA/200 N@m 200 N@m 20 000 min−1
T32FNA/500 N@m 500 N@m 15 000 min−1
T32FNA/1 kN@m 1 kN@m 15 000 min−1
T32FNA/2 kN@m 2 kN@m 15 000 min−1
T32FNA/10 kN@m 10 kN@m 11 000 min−1
T32FNA/25 kN@m 25 kN@m 11 000 min−1
Special features
− Torque measurement without
effects from bearings
− Brushless transfer of measured